                                                      AC-DC LED DRIVE
 Driving led.
 AC input voltage:85-240Vac.
 Provide Constant Current.
Electrical Specifications @ 25℃
AC input Output ( LED) Eff. Watts
Voltage(Vrms) Voltage(V) Current(mA) Max. Max.
Model
NO.
Min. Max. Min. Max. Typ. % (w)
ACF02-20 85 240 1 120 20±10% 70 2.4
ACF02-50 85 240 1 70 50±10% 70 3.5
ACF02-70 85 240 1 50 70±10% 70 3.5
ACF02-100 85 240 1 50 100±10% 70 5
ACF02-120 85 240 1 50 120±10% 75 6
ACF02-150 85 240 1 40 150±10% 75 6
ACF02-200 85 240 1 30 200±10% 75 6
ACF02-240 85 240 1 20 240±10% 70 5
ACF02-350 85 240 1 10 350±10% 55 3.5
Mechanicals
ACF02
․ ․         LED+․
AC  in          LED- ․
      ACF02
      xxx mA
Wire  AWG#20
All dimensions in millimeter
33
33
16
Tel: 86-20-81803473 E-mail :sales@ceetus.com.cnFax:86-20-81544967  http:// www.ceetus.com.cn
57